Product overview
• NF S 61-937
• No mechanical wear
• No residual magnetism
• Permanent power on afterglow: ON
• Fail safe (Door unlocked when power off)
• Monitored
• Recommended for interior use
• Surface Mount
• Breaking capacity: 2 A max.
• High corrosion resistance
• Delivered with armature plate
• Ease of installation
• Potential-free changeover relay contact
• Armature plate dimensions (L x W x D): 185 x 60 x 12 mm
• Power supply:  12-24V dc
• Consumption:  1000 mA @ 12V dc
    500 mA @ 24V dc
• Holding force: 2 x 5000 N
• Built-in varistor: Built-in electronic protection to eliminate back EMF
• Dimensions (L x W x D): 539 x 66 x 41 mm
• 2 color LED indicates the status of the device
AD-AL-500D
2 x 500 kg Double Surface Electromagnetic Lock